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GURUKULA KANGRI (DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY), HARIDWAR 
 ENTRANCE TEST RESULT-2022 

   Subject :     B.P.ED. 
   Category : OPEN – ALL (MALE)       
   

     ROLLNO NAME FATHER'S NAME CATEGORY RANK 

1932200060 VIJAY PAL                           TITU PAL                            OBC        1 

1932200009 AMAN BARTWAL                        YOGENDRA SINGH BARTWAL              GENERAL    2 

1932200063 VISHAL THAKUR                       SHIV KUMAR THAKUR                   GENERAL    3 

1932200058 VAIBHAV CHOUDHARY                   RAMESH CHOUDHARY                    GENERAL    4 

1932200052 SATYAM CHAUDHARY                    ADITYA VEER                         GENERAL    5 

1932200047 RAKSHIT CHAUHAN                     SHIV KUMAR CHAUHAN                  GENERAL    6 

1932200017 DEEPAK KUMAR                        JASPAL SINGH                        OBC        7 

1932200016 DEEP VISHNOI                        OMPAL SINGH                         GENERAL    8 

1932200055 SUMIT CHAUHAN                       DHAN SINGH CHAUHAN                  GENERAL    9 

1932200035 MUKESH PANT                         NAND KISHOR PANT                    GENERAL    10 

1932200041 PRANJAL SAINI                       MR PRAVEEN KUMAR                    OBC        11 

1932200020 DIVYANSH PANT                       MANGAL NAND PANT                    GENERAL    12 

1932200045 RAJAT SINGH PUNDIR                  MR VIJAY PAL SINGH PUNDIR           GENERAL    13 

1932200057 UJJWAL CHAUDHARY                    SANJEEV KUMAR                       GENERAL    14 

1932200002 ABHISHEK NAUTIYAL                   VINOD KUMAR                         GENERAL    15 

1932200032 MAYANK KUMAR                        DEVRAJ SINGH                        OBC        16 

1932200018 DEV DHARIWAL                        MR. HARENDRA DHARIWAL               GENERAL    17 

1932200025 HIMANSHU KUMAR                      MR ANIL KUMAR                       OBC        18 

1932200040 NITIN SAINI                         BHOJRAM SAINI                       OBC        19 

1932200064 VISHU SAINI                         NATHIRAM SAINI                      OBC        20 

1932200024 GOVINDA                             KUNWAR                              OBC        21 

1932200038 NIPUN PANWAR                        VIRENDRA KUMAR                      OBC        22 

1932200062 VISHAL PANWAR                       SUNIL KUMAR                         OBC        23 

1932200026 HIMANSHU SEMALTY                    BIRENDRA PRASAD SEMALTY             GENERAL    24 

1932200030 LALIT LODHI                         MURARI LODHI                        GENERAL    25 

1932200046 RAJINDER SINGH                      SURAM SINGH                         GENERAL    26 

1932200023 GOKUL GARIYA                        KHARAK SINGH                        EWS        27 

1932200004 ADITYA RAJPUT                       DINESH KUMAR                        GENERAL    28 

1932200048 RAJA                                RAMESH CHAND                        SC         29 

1932200036 MUKUL CHAUDHARY                     NAVEEN KUMAR                        OBC        30 

1932200033 MILIND RAJ                          TILAK RAJ                           SC         31 

1932200006 AKSHAY KUMAR                        JAGDISH CHAND                       ST         32 

Note:   

1. Admission will be subject to availability of seats and fulfillment of minimum eligibility criteria. 

2. Error, if any , subject to rectification. 
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GURUKULA KANGRI (DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY), HARIDWAR 

ENTRANCE TEST RESULT-2022 

Subject :     B.P.ED. 
Category : OPEN – ALL (MALE)        

1932200053 SHIVAM TOMAR                        SUSHIL KUMAR                        GENERAL    33 

1932200056 SUNIL SINGH                         PURAN SINGH                         GENERAL    34 

1932200039 NIRMAL BHATT                        CHANDRA MOHAN BHATT                 OBC        35 

1932200003 ABHISHEK PANDEY                     PRADUMA KUMAR PANDEY                GENERAL    36 

1932200054 SHUBHAM JOSHI                       KAILASH CHAND JOSHI                 GENERAL    37 

1932200042 PRINCE SAINI                        MULKI RAJ SAINI                     OBC        38 

1932200051 ROHIT                               PALA RAM JAKHAR                     GENERAL    39 

1932200044 RAJAT SHARMA                        DEV SHARAN SHARMA                   EWS        40 

1932200050 RISHI RANA                          AJAY KUMAR                          GENERAL    41 

1932200012 ARJUN KUMAR PANWAR                  BABURAM                             GENERAL    42 

1932200029 JONTY RANA                          MUKESH RANA                         GENERAL    43 

1932200001 ABHINAV LODHI                       RAM MOHAN LODHI                     OBC        44 

1932200013 ARYAN TYAGI                         MR.ATUL TYAGI                       GENERAL    45 

1932200049 RIGAL AHLAWAT                       DINESH KUMAR                        GENERAL    46 

1932200008 AMAN                                HARENDRA                            GENERAL    47 

1932200007 AKSHIT LOHAN                        NEERAJ KUMAR                        OBC        48 

1932200061 VISHAL CHAUHAN                      AJAY CHAUHAN                        OBC        49 

1932200005 AKSHAY BALIYAN                      HARENDRA SINGH                      GENERAL    50 

1932200034 MOHIT KUMAR                         KESHORAM                            OBC        51 

1932200010 ANKIT SINGH ASWAL                   MUKESH SINGH ASWAL                  GENERAL    52 

1932200037 NIKUNJ RATHI                        KARTAR SINGH                        GENERAL    53 

1932200022 GIRISH CHANDRA JOSHI                CHANDRA PRAKASH JOSHI               GENERAL    54 

1932200059 VAIBHAV TYAGI                       MR BABLI TYAGI                      GENERAL    55 

1932200014 BHANU KUMAR                         GAJRAJ SINGH                        GENERAL    56 

1932200015 CHIRAG SINGH                        MAHKAR SINGH                        OBC        57 

     

     Note: 
    1. Admission will be subject to availability of seats and fulfillment of minimum eligibility criteria. 

2. Error, if any , subject to rectification. 
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GURUKULA KANGRI (DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY), HARIDWAR 
 ENTRANCE TEST RESULT-2022 

   Subject :     B.P.ED. 
   Category : EWS (MALE) 
   

     ROLLNO NAME Father Name CATEGORY RANK 

1932200023 GOKUL GARIYA                        KHARAK SINGH                        EWS        1 

1932200044 RAJAT SHARMA                        DEV SHARAN SHARMA                   EWS        2 

     

     Note: 
    1. Admission will be subject to availability of seats and fulfillment of minimum eligibility criteria. 

2. Error, if any , subject to rectification. 
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GURUKULA KANGRI (DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY), HARIDWAR 
 ENTRANCE TEST RESULT-2022 

   Subject :     B.P.ED. 
   Category : OBC (MALE) 
   

     ROLLNO NAME Father Name CATEGORY RANK 

1932200060 VIJAY PAL                           TITU PAL                            OBC        1 

1932200017 DEEPAK KUMAR                        JASPAL SINGH                        OBC        2 

1932200041 PRANJAL SAINI                       MR PRAVEEN KUMAR                    OBC        3 

1932200032 MAYANK KUMAR                        DEVRAJ SINGH                        OBC        4 

1932200025 HIMANSHU KUMAR                      MR ANIL KUMAR                       OBC        5 

1932200040 NITIN SAINI                         BHOJRAM SAINI                       OBC        6 

1932200064 VISHU SAINI                         NATHIRAM SAINI                      OBC        7 

1932200024 GOVINDA                             KUNWAR                              OBC        8 

1932200038 NIPUN PANWAR                        VIRENDRA KUMAR                      OBC        9 

1932200062 VISHAL PANWAR                       SUNIL KUMAR                         OBC        10 

1932200036 MUKUL CHAUDHARY                     NAVEEN KUMAR                        OBC        11 

1932200039 NIRMAL BHATT                        CHANDRA MOHAN BHATT                 OBC        12 

1932200042 PRINCE SAINI                        MULKI RAJ SAINI                     OBC        13 

1932200001 ABHINAV LODHI                       RAM MOHAN LODHI                     OBC        14 

1932200007 AKSHIT LOHAN                        NEERAJ KUMAR                        OBC        15 

1932200061 VISHAL CHAUHAN                      AJAY CHAUHAN                        OBC        16 

1932200034 MOHIT KUMAR                         KESHORAM                            OBC        17 

1932200015 CHIRAG SINGH                        MAHKAR SINGH                        OBC        18 

     Note: 
    1. Admission will be subject to availability of seats and fulfillment of minimum eligibility criteria. 

2. Error, if any , subject to rectification. 
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GURUKULA KANGRI (DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY), HARIDWAR 
 ENTRANCE TEST RESULT-2022 

   Subject :     B.P.ED. 
   Category : SC (MALE) 
   

     ROLLNO NAME Father Name CATEGORY RANK 

1932200048 RAJA                                RAMESH CHAND                        SC         1 

1932200033 MILIND RAJ                          TILAK RAJ                           SC         2 

     Note: 
    1. Admission will be subject to availability of seats and fulfillment of minimum eligibility criteria. 

2. Error, if any , subject to rectification. 
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GURUKULA KANGRI (DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY), HARIDWAR 
 ENTRANCE TEST RESULT-2022 

   Subject :     B.P.ED. 
   Category : ST (MALE) 

   

     ROLLNO NAME Father Name CATEGORY RANK 

1932200006 AKSHAY KUMAR                        JAGDISH CHAND                       ST         1 

     Note: 
    1. Admission will be subject to availability of seats and fulfillment of minimum eligibility criteria. 

2. Error, if any , subject to rectification. 
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